FEIOF VA ARRSIEDERNFEES)F

(#0 2 & 4 H23H 18857 7)
(GE1)Fv—9—#&. D)L — TR ERRC
(FE2] ERHBIN S OfE HIBIRE DR ERT

HEE B Bl A HETE B R NEX
700 3000
600 2500
288
500 ]I2246
2000
12
400
1500
124
300 A
1000
1885
143
200 196
189
500
|| | &t i‘l
i 0 1 3 8 4 B 7
il OSSR S E S LS EE
0 S ..||u.|”||Iﬂ|.Iﬂ|| ” ||| | || <>Kﬁ3;5,§%:aff”<bfft2;;{%;;;{%:affb<bfﬁiarﬁ§z>f93;5,7§t2;zﬁ2;,€$;§,6$;§/6?“
SR S S S SR SR SR SR S SR S SR S SRR AP AN SORCMRS P A AP MO PSRRI
PG PTG MRS M AN v K
RIS S S G SR S VN IR i Y NAENGEEN L7 A OISR AN NN

N
| QE‘ PR EN g;g\
BAEE 7531 WEREE 703 mAERFEDES 4006 mBYEE 7531 mEGEE 703 SEIRFERR A 4006

M INLS33LTHIAHETE HIRE F



FEIOT VIV AR

1025

FERE R A P51 B 2
2500
2000
1500
1000 2002 | 208821%4
1856
1410
1153
500
104 282
0
R R R O S
QT AR A
& y
» S

24 108 24

5

iE 0D [E 9 FE £ Eh )

SH2F 4B 23H 18K R

FHRERAECR- BEEL
140 132
27
120
107
100 65
80
61 g2
60 120
40 32
50 67
20
1 1 2 o & 25 ,
7 11
0 o o @ 2 4 9
X X X XXX R
\° K mEE S
T (%)
10:% . . . . . . .| 80f%
EAL Y g o€ | 20 | 30f€ | 40k | S0 | e0f | 70 |\
1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.5 1.8 58 | 117




FEIO0FIA I ARRZIEDERNFEES)F

SH2F 4B 23H 18K R

SENERE YD

3500

3334

3000

1600

1400

144

68

1200

1000

i3

800

38 165

SHOX
oE B
LR-E!
€ W=
S ¥y
] i
&
L=
[ B
wg oye
o8 H=E
®RI(E
- S
= om
WS Y
€ M=
& e
o XHY
of MYEDY
28 TE
E1E=)
Y
3=
arR B
SHE=
457
2 [mg
QS =
o 1% 4FF
@ g
HE
[]g=3
me
i
I3
=1
¥+
T
=1
Ny
i3
e
Zm
@ HY
<8 HME
E3=1
€ $E
EIS:¥le

o

57
60
455

1205
64
56
461

1
244

1
412

74
829
694
510 13
i
1
21
2 ; 239 16 I
& 126 % 1137 1h1

10 13 130
55 52

3
515

600
400
200

M|IEHE 703 fEIKFEER S 4006

HEE 7531
BlIT5EEERN

-~

[

\
A

XEDMIE, RIBRDYIL—XfH



FEIOT VAN ARRAEDEAFEEE)

HEBRFEGIEER

700

600

500

400

300

200

100

HitHY
HOotHY
H8IHY
HITHY
HviHY
HilHY
HOTHY
H8HY

HIHY

HrHY

HtHY

HIeHE
HetHE
HitHE
HetHE
HetHE
HitHE
HeTHE
HLTHE
HSTHE
HeETHE
HITHE
HeHE

HLHE

HSHE

HeHE

HIHE

H8CHTC
H9tHT
HvtHT
HttHC
HoOtHTC
H8IHTC
HI9THTC
HvIHTC
HtiHC
HOTHTC
H8HT

HI9HT

BHvHT

HtHT

HIEHT
HetHT
H.itHT
HSCtHT
HetHT
HIZHT
He6THT
HLIHT

+ELTW3, hP. BEEEFHOEESOREOEEAIT-oTW3,

BEISHE->TE

. AEoOBRERRIC

-

XEEFEDNoHBD E EHTERICRS S NIIHGEI



